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City of Lynnwood Website

Lynnwood City Council
CONTACT:

City Hall Council Chambers: 19100 44th Ave W, Lynnwood, WA 98036
Council Member Phone Tree: 425-670-5010
Contact the Council online form
Questions on Council Meetings or Agendas? Contact the City Council at
CityCouncil@LynnwoodWA.gov or 425-670-5010.

Lynnwood Boards & Commissions
The City of Lynnwood is part of two school districts:

Find Your School and School District
Edmonds School District
Mukilteo School District

Council Meetings

TYPE DAY & TIME LOCATION
BUSINESS 2nd & 4th Mondays, monthly - 6 PM Online*
WORK SESSIONS 1st, 3rd, & 5th Mondays, monthly - 6 PM Online*
WORK SESSIONS 3rd Wednesdays, monthly - 6 PM Online*
SPECIAL Dates and times vary - to be announced Online*

*No physical location was provided for meetings, as they are currently held online due to
COVID-19. Upcoming Meeting Agendas * Special Meeting dates and times announced on this
page * Page includes instructions for streaming meetings online during COVID-19, dial-in and
additional Zoom connection info * Page includes instructions for public comments * Past City
Council Meetings, Agendas, and Minutes can be found at this page Council Members Council
Member Directory ^ NAME ^ POSITION ^ EMAIL ^ PAGE ^ PAGE | Christine Frizzell | Position 1 |
cfrizzell@LynnwoodWA.gov | Profile | | Ian Cotton | Position 2 | icotton@LynnwoodWA.gov |
Profile | | Ruth Ross | Position 3 | rross@LynnwoodWA.gov | Profile | | Jim Smith | Position 4 - Vice
President | jsmith@LynnwoodWA.gov | Profile | | Julieta Altamirano-Crosby | Position 5 |
jcrosby@LynnwoodWA.gov | Profile | | George Hurst | Position 6 - President |
ghurst@LynnwoodWA.gov | Profile | | Shannon Sessions | Position 7 |
ssessions@LynnwoodWA.gov | Profile |
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